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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     THOMAS VAVRIK          M19 and        1/0    36:24.44    5:51    36:23.75
2     CHRIS KARTCHNER        M19 and        2/0    36:38.22    5:54    36:37.52
3     KATHY BUTLER           F30-39         1/0    38:21.88    6:10    38:21.07
4     JAMES YSEBAERT         M40-49         1/0    38:30.99    6:12    38:29.83
5     COURTENAY BROWN        F30-39         2/0    38:59.76    6:16    38:58.41
6     TILDEN DANIELS         M30-39         1/0    39:42.27    6:23    39:40.75
7     MICHAEL RAINEY         M19 and        3/0    39:55.37    6:25    39:54.87
8     DYLAN HAYES            M19 and        4/0    39:55.38    6:25    39:55.11
9     KELLY ESCORCIA         F30-39         3/0    40:26.34    6:30    40:24.83
10    JIM HEUCK              M30-39         2/0    40:48.93    6:34    40:46.50
11    KEN PACILEO            M40-49         2/0    41:19.94    6:39    41:16.33
12    TRESSA BREINDEL        F30-39         4/0    41:38.50    6:42    41:38.50
13    TODD LANDIN            M30-39         3/0    42:02.34    6:45    41:59.23
14    Janet Rooney           F40-49         1/0    42:07.45    6:47    42:07.45
15    MICHAEL WOOD           M30-39         4/0    42:09.28    6:47    42:07.09
16    KEVIN GROVES           M30-39         5/0    42:58.85    6:54    42:54.87
17    RICCARDO BIONDI        M30-39         6/0    43:04.59    6:56    43:04.59
18    RANDALL COLE           M30-39         7/0    43:19.62    6:58    43:17.74
19    MATT HAMBRIGHT         M20-29         1/0    43:42.78    7:00    43:31.10
20    KIKI SILVER            F30-39         5/0    43:45.98    7:03    43:45.98
21    JONATHON MAY           M19 and        5/0    43:55.80    7:04    43:54.12
22    MICHAEL AYER           M20-29         2/0    44:50.39    7:13    44:47.63
23    NATHAN ALLEN           M30-39         8/0    45:20.38    7:17    45:18.14
24    ISAIAH YBARRA          M19 and        6/0    45:34.79    7:20    45:33.29
25    JOSE ANTONIO BELMAR    M19 and        7/0    45:38.64    7:21    45:37.61
26    LUCY SMITH             F20-29         1/0    46:04.71    7:24    45:56.34
27    RENE MAYER             F40-49         2/0    46:06.25    7:24    45:57.55
28    MARYBRIDGET CORKEN     F20-29         2/0    46:08.48    7:21    45:42.99
29    DAN CORKEN             M20-29         3/0    46:08.98    7:22    45:43.67
30    CYNTHIA STEINBRECHER   F30-39         6/0    46:36.70    7:29    46:31.75
31    CHRISTIANA GLENN       F20-29         3/0    46:39.84    7:30    46:38.56
32    LAUREN COSTANTINI      F40-49         3/0    46:56.55    7:33    46:53.56
33    KENT SHORROCK          M50-59         1/0    47:16.26    7:34    46:58.29
34    PARKER CHURCHILL       M19 and        8/0    47:20.64    7:36    47:10.93
35    ROBERT GRAY            M60-69         1/0    47:26.90    7:37    47:17.52
36    MATT TUBBS             M19 and        9/0    47:40.91    7:39    47:32.38
37    HILARY FRENETTE        F30-39         7/0    48:01.09    7:43    47:58.82
38    MICHAEL PROCOPIO       M30-39         9/0    48:04.09    7:39    47:32.22
39    TRAVIS BURMASTER       M30-39        10/0    48:06.91    7:43    47:54.28
40    GRIFFIN WIEBEL         M19 and       10/0    48:36.90    7:49    48:35.78
41    LAURIE MIZENER         F40-49         4/0    48:37.38    7:49    48:34.18
42    DAVID SCHNEIDER        M30-39        11/0    48:37.95    7:48    48:28.98
43    JACOB WOMACK           M19 and       11/0    48:41.83    7:50    48:40.49
44    TODD WITTER            M20-29         4/0    48:57.26    7:51    48:44.75
45    KIM WESTLAKE           F30-39         8/0    49:05.69    7:53    48:59.83
46    NICHOLAS ROMANO        M20-29         5/0    49:10.78    7:53    48:56.48
47    CHRIS LAIRD            M20-29         6/0    49:17.35    7:54    49:06.04
48    HOLLY BENNETT          F40-49         5/0    49:22.97    7:56    49:20.71
49    EMILY BENNETT          F30-39         9/0    49:24.44    7:52    48:55.74
50    JULIE WAGGONER         F30-39        10/0    49:24.76    7:56    49:18.46
51    SANDY KRAUS            F30-39        11/0    49:26.04    7:56    49:14.76
52    NATHAN VANDEGRIFT      M20-29         7/0    49:30.90    7:57    49:25.04
53    WILLIAM SMITH          M20-29         8/0    49:33.41    7:57    49:24.84
54    BRANDON CORKISH        F20-29         4/0    49:37.07    7:58    49:31.44
55    MARY MATHEWS           F40-49         6/0    49:44.29    8:00    49:40.56
56    JENNIFER MCCREA        F30-39        12/0    50:10.75    8:02    49:53.88
57    SANDRA TAYLOR          F30-39        13/0    50:11.09    8:02    49:54.24
58    PHILIP PEGION          M30-39        12/0    50:17.78    8:03    50:01.68
59    MICHAEL DELANEY        M30-39        13/0    50:40.14    8:04    50:08.29
60    ALISON SARINOPOULOS    F40-49         7/0    50:47.69    8:10    50:43.11
61    REBECCA YODER          F40-49         8/0    50:51.96    8:11    50:48.76
62    PAUL CLARK             M30-39        14/0    50:59.76    8:10    50:45.24
63    Molly Peddinghaus      F40-49         9/0    51:11.93    8:14    51:08.49
64    ADAM SEUBERT           M20-29         9/0    51:12.74    8:14    51:09.20
65    DOUG RADI              M40-49         3/0    51:20.10    8:11    50:48.20
66    GARY ERICKSON          M60-69         2/0    51:29.74    8:16    51:24.87
67    CAROLINE FRENCH        F20-29         5/0    51:32.48    8:15    51:12.84
68    KRISTIN SPEAKER        F30-39        14/0    51:36.10    8:13    51:04.18
69    MATTHEW STUTZ          M20-29        10/0    51:42.26    8:19    51:40.86
70    ROBYN SWANSON          F30-39        15/0    51:43.82    8:17    51:26.06
71    Annie Trizna           F19 and        1/0    52:19.22    8:24    52:13.87
72    JONI KOZDEBA           F40-49        10/0    52:28.31    8:23    52:06.23
73    TIM ROWLEY             M20-29        11/0    52:31.59    8:24    52:08.97
74    AMBER BOYD             F20-29         6/0    52:31.60    8:24    52:09.14
75    DAVID LANDERS          M30-39        15/0    52:50.01    8:26    52:24.26
76    BRANDON ROCKWOOD       M19 and       12/0    52:52.63    8:30       52:51
77    FRAN ROGERS            F50-59         1/0    52:55.36    8:27    52:32.06
78    JEN SPOLNIK            F30-39        16/0    52:57.80    8:31    52:56.12
79    DAVID GLASER           M40-49         4/0    53:00.13    8:27    52:30.29
80    David Ragan            M40-49         5/0    53:04.87    8:30    52:47.24
81    MATT AGUERO            M30-39        16/0    53:08.32    8:29    52:44.91
82    SARA BERG              F30-39        17/0    53:24.42    8:35    53:19.86
83    LINDSAY LANDIS         F20-29         7/0    53:25.46    8:31    52:54.94
84    ROBB SARCHET           M30-39        17/0    53:30.18    8:36    53:28.21
85    JENNIFER MEADER        F40-49        11/0    53:30.89    8:33    53:07.06
86    HEATHER BEASLEY        F30-39        18/0    53:45.50    8:38    53:37.99
87    DONNA SHORROCK         F40-49        12/0    54:27.43    8:43    54:09.73
88    JAMES BODE             M20-29        12/0    54:28.82    8:44    54:15.13
89    TINA PRUETT            F20-29         8/0    54:28.92    8:44    54:15.29
90    KYLE MORSE             M20-29        13/0    54:32.53    8:41    53:59.97
91    LUIS HERNANDEZ         M30-39        18/0    54:33.64    8:45    54:19.47
92    JEREMY SUBIA           M30-39        19/0    54:37.38    8:47    54:32.74
93    THOMAS DUNLOP          M20-29        14/0    54:42.26    8:41    53:55.22
94    WHITNEY ALT            F20-29         9/0    54:46.13    8:47    54:31.89
95    CHARLES J. GOWER       M60-69         3/0    54:59.59    8:51    54:57.13
96    TYSON MEINHOLD         M30-39        20/0    55:01.84    8:46    54:30.17
97    JORDAN BUNCH           F20-29        10/0    55:03.93    8:48    54:43.54
98    CATIE EDBROOKE         F30-39        19/0    55:04.12    8:49    54:43.98
99    AMY NELSON             F40-49        13/0    55:07.51    8:48    54:37.73
100   TIM ROYSTON            M50-59         2/0    55:08.64    8:50    54:50.16
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101   CHANDRA MANCHESTER     F30-39        20/0       55:09    8:50    54:50.63
102   HEATHER SCOTT          F40-49        14/0    55:17.55    8:52    55:03.71
103   DANIELLE WILSON        F30-39        21/0    55:20.10    8:52    55:08.27
104   ANDREW GARRETT         M20-29        15/0    55:25.98    8:51    55:01.94
105   LAURA SHULTZ           F20-29        11/0    55:28.79    8:55    55:22.16
106   RB PAINER              M50-59         3/0    55:29.06    8:53    55:10.37
107   CHRISTINA CARTER       F20-29        12/0    55:30.57    8:54    55:18.57
108   CHRISTI LEONG          F20-29        13/0    55:31.36    8:53    55:12.40
109   JOHN KIVLAN            M30-39        21/0       55:33    8:50    54:51.95
110   FRANCHESCA LATA        M20-29        16/0    55:38.79    8:53    55:09.62
111   SHANNA GONZALES        F30-39        22/0    55:40.83    8:52    55:07.75
112   STEVE DONZELLI         M40-49         6/0    55:51.68    8:58    55:41.99
113   NICOLE REINDL          F20-29        14/0    55:51.80    8:58    55:43.35
114   Jillian Friese         F30-39        23/0    56:01.69    9:00    55:54.31
115   Scott Cardona          M30-39        22/0    56:07.63    8:56    55:31.37
116   JAMES STEEN            M60-69         4/0    56:11.51    9:00    55:54.94
117   ROSEANN JOLLY          F60-69         1/0    56:12.07    9:00    55:52.75
118   BERKELEY BRANDES       F30-39        24/0    56:27.83    9:04    56:19.85
119   SUZETTE PLACE          F30-39        25/0    56:34.81    9:03    56:11.19
120   RYAN DAVIDSON          M19 and       13/0    56:44.05    9:08    56:42.62
121   CURTIS THOMPSON        M40-49         7/0    56:44.19    9:07    56:40.87
122   DEANNA ALEXANDER       F50-59         2/0    56:50.27    9:06    56:31.83
123   SHAUNA LAIRD           F30-39        26/0    56:59.31    9:08    56:47.52
124   HEATHER KNIERIM        F30-39        27/0    57:00.36    9:06    56:35.38
125   DANIEL KINZIE          M40-49         8/0    57:04.90    9:05    56:29.52
126   MERRY SAVAGE           F20-29        15/0    57:23.71    9:10    56:54.66
127   KAREN SCOTT            F40-49        15/0    57:24.59    9:12    57:08.16
128   DAN FURLANI            M30-39        23/0    57:26.75    9:10    56:59.54
129   STEPHANIE ASHLEY       F20-29        16/0    57:27.55    9:11    57:01.81
130   TAYLOR SLAUGH          F30-39        28/0    57:32.84    9:10    56:58.51
131   ANNA FREEMAN           F30-39        29/0    57:33.31    9:12    57:10.35
132   ADAM KINDSCHY          M20-29        17/0    57:36.13    9:10    56:58.24
133   LINDSAY WILLIAMSON     F20-29        17/0    57:36.23    9:10    56:58.19
134   NANCY LUCERO           F60-69         2/0    57:39.91    9:16    57:33.75
135   RICK ROGERS            M50-59         4/0    57:43.24    9:14    57:19.58
136   Carlos Perez           M40-49         9/0    57:45.80    9:18    57:45.80
137   SARAH ANDERSON         F20-29        18/0    57:48.02    9:18    57:44.79
138   TRACY MARTIN           F40-49        16/0    57:53.32    9:18    57:49.54
139   BARRY MARTIN           M50-59         5/0    57:53.40    9:18    57:49.58
140   JOE HALL               M40-49        10/0    57:54.33    9:17    57:41.49
141   SUE BUXTON             F30-39        30/0    57:56.27    9:18    57:50.09
142   BRIAN POWERS           M40-49        11/0    57:58.20    9:17    57:40.47
143   JAMES DEAN             M40-49        12/0    57:58.89    9:17    57:39.13
144   LAURA HAY              F50-59         3/0    58:04.58    9:21    58:03.51
145   MARC ORTON             M30-39        24/0    58:06.64    9:16    57:34.94
146   LAURA STANLEY          F30-39        31/0    58:14.32    9:21    58:07.43
147   MERCEDES MERCHANT      F30-39        32/0    58:17.45    9:22    58:13.29
148   Amanda Swaim           F20-29        19/0       58:19    9:23       58:19
149   CHAD ROSE              M20-29        18/0    58:20.83    9:19    57:53.27
150   KAREN ROWE             F50-59         4/0    58:20.87    9:21    58:03.45
151   ERICA ZWISLER          F20-29        20/0    58:21.97    9:20    57:58.20
152   GEORGE BILBREY         M40-49        13/0       58:23    9:20    58:02.68
153   NATHAN JOHNSON         M20-29        19/0    58:26.53    9:17    57:42.16
154   LARS STARBUCK          M40-49        14/0    58:30.79    9:24    58:22.67
155   ERIN ANNA              F30-39        33/0    58:31.64    9:24    58:23.51
156   LOMI CHRISTIANSEN      F30-39        34/0    58:39.90    9:23    58:17.41
157   KRISTIN FLOOD          F30-39        35/0    58:40.68    9:22    58:10.86
158   KAYLA JURRENS          F19 and        2/0    58:45.20    9:21    58:03.15
159   VALERIE ANDERSON       F40-49        17/0    58:50.13    9:23    58:21.26
160   PAUL LEE               M20-29        20/0    58:58.52    9:27    58:45.48
161   LINDSAY NATTRESS       F20-29        21/0    58:58.62    9:27    58:45.81
162   BROOKE NULL            F20-29        22/0    59:01.55    9:25    58:30.15
163   ALEXANDRA WEISSNER     F20-29        23/0    59:02.42    9:29    58:58.11
164   MELISSA HOWARTH        F30-39        36/0    59:04.43    9:23    58:19.96
165   KARRIN HOGAN           F30-39        37/0    59:05.53    9:29    58:58.45
166   JEREMY VANDEGRIFT      M20-29        21/0    59:07.38    9:30    59:01.17
167   RUSSELL MARTENS        M40-49        15/0    59:10.64    9:30    58:59.56
168   KRISTI GUY             F30-39        38/0    59:17.16    9:28    58:51.47
169   NORIEL MIRALLES        M30-39        25/0    59:19.37    9:32    59:17.11
170   DANIEL PARKER          M20-29        22/0       59:25    9:33    59:22.75
171   STACIA SMITH           F40-49        18/0    59:26.29    9:32    59:13.92
172   DAN JOLLIFF            M50-59         6/0    59:29.97    9:25    58:32.09
173   Donna Lin              F30-39        39/0    59:36.80    9:36    59:36.80
174   TERRY PETRIE           M50-59         7/0    59:40.52    9:34    59:24.89
175   AMY KILIAN             F30-39        40/0    59:45.88    9:33    59:18.80
176   MELISSA ENRIQUEZ       F20-29        24/0    59:50.53    9:34    59:29.33
177   LISA CLAUSET           F20-29        25/0    59:52.59    9:37    59:46.97
178   KELLY PENDERGAST       F50-59         5/0    59:53.74    9:35    59:32.95
179   Samantha Blaha         F20-29        26/0    59:55.70    9:39    59:55.70
180   CHRISTY WELLER         F30-39        41/0    59:56.75    9:32    59:15.57
181   RAMONA CLARK           F40-49        19/0    59:56.89    9:32    59:15.64
182   ELLEN TURRO            F20-29        27/0  1:00:01.04    9:37    59:46.30
183   CHARLOTTE MUDAR        F40-49        20/0  1:00:05.34    9:36    59:38.88
184   SHERI DONNELLY         F30-39        42/0  1:00:11.53    9:36    59:38.20
185   ELIZABETH ABELL        F30-39        43/0  1:00:12.69    9:40  1:00:05.72
186   SHELBY SCHNURRENBERGER F20-29        28/0  1:00:17.70    9:38    59:50.12
187   CATHERINE GALLAGHER    F20-29        29/0  1:00:17.79    9:38    59:50.08
188   AARON CLAUSET          M30-39        26/0  1:00:37.39    9:44  1:00:31.76
189   FIN CARLSON            M19 and       14/0  1:00:38.72    9:43  1:00:23.78
190   KEN CARLLSON           M50-59         8/0  1:00:40.97    9:44  1:00:25.86
191   ERIC DANIELS           M20-29        23/0  1:00:42.34    9:44  1:00:25.93
192   KATHLEEN PEGION        F30-39        44/0  1:00:43.81    9:41  1:00:12.64
193   Kelly Stees            F30-39        45/0  1:00:48.04    9:41  1:00:08.76
194   Olivia Jolly           F30-39        46/0  1:00:48.55    9:41  1:00:09.43
195   LYNN MEARS             M50-59         9/0  1:00:49.49    9:45  1:00:32.25
196   CYNTHIA BROKOB         F50-59         6/0  1:00:54.85    9:47  1:00:44.95
197   ZACHERY DAVIS          M20-29        24/0  1:00:58.41    9:42  1:00:18.36
198   KELSEY DAWSON          F20-29        30/0  1:00:59.53    9:45  1:00:33.27
199   LAUREN BAUM            F20-29        31/0  1:00:59.61    9:45  1:00:33.28
200   MICHELLE DELLENBACH    F20-29        32/0  1:01:30.47    9:50  1:01:04.02
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201   NORA NEBEL             F30-39        47/0  1:01:43.40    9:52  1:01:15.44
202   MICHAEL GODDU          M50-59        10/0  1:01:50.34    9:51  1:01:11.55
203   LEAH MCDOWELL          F19 and        3/0  1:02:01.15    9:54  1:01:31.43
204   Vanessa Owen           F30-39        48/0  1:02:01.80    9:59  1:02:01.80
205   KELLY RAHN             F30-39        49/0  1:02:01.89    9:51  1:01:15.30
206   BRIAN KINGCADE         M20-29        25/0  1:02:01.92    9:59  1:01:59.46
207   KAREN SUHADOLINK       F30-39        50/0  1:02:06.33    9:54  1:01:32.43
208   CHRISTINE EISEN        F40-49        21/0  1:02:17.09    9:57  1:01:52.11
209   ELISHA BAVOLYAR        F20-29        33/0  1:02:20.90   10:00  1:02:08.60
210   BETH SKELLEY           F40-49        22/0  1:02:23.81    9:59  1:02:02.10
211   NATALIE HATMAKER       F30-39        51/0  1:02:27.37    9:56  1:01:40.39
212   ASHLEY DAVIS           F20-29        34/0  1:02:28.71    9:57  1:01:48.44
213   LISA WOODS             F40-49        23/0  1:02:32.21    9:58  1:01:58.15
214   MELISSA SOELTER        F30-39        52/0  1:02:34.67    9:59  1:02:00.04
215   LISA KORBY             F20-29        35/0  1:02:59.02   10:04  1:02:35.17
216   JANET POWERS           F40-49        24/0  1:03:19.84   10:09  1:03:01.99
217   Ashley Ricklefs        F20-29        36/0  1:03:21.48   10:09  1:03:06.20
218   SARAH HALSEY           F20-29        37/0  1:03:21.64   10:09  1:03:05.15
219   LYDIA MCDOWELL         F20-29        38/0  1:03:22.37   10:07  1:02:52.48
220   KATE READIO            F50-59         7/0  1:03:25.61   10:09  1:03:04.96
221   MARK WISCHMEYER        M50-59        11/0  1:03:26.56   10:11  1:03:17.38
222   JENNIFER HENRY         F30-39        53/0  1:03:29.70   10:09  1:03:02.55
223   Leah Hoffman           F30-39        54/0  1:03:34.60   10:14  1:03:34.60
224   JOLANTA BEM            F20-29        39/0  1:03:37.57   10:09  1:03:06.14
225   Andrea Derby           F30-39        55/0  1:03:52.18   10:15  1:03:41.37
226   STEPHEN MARGOLIN       M40-49        16/0  1:03:53.80   10:17  1:03:51.26
227   CISCO QIUNTERO         M50-59        12/0  1:04:29.80   10:22  1:04:27.30
228   JOAN ROGLIANO          F60-69         3/0  1:04:34.90   10:15  1:03:40.24
229   COLLEEN KAUFMAN        F40-49        25/0  1:04:35.57   10:19  1:04:04.90
230   EMILY PETRASH          F30-39        56/0  1:04:36.90   10:20  1:04:13.69
231   JOHN KOSANOVICH        M30-39        27/0  1:04:38.86   10:21  1:04:19.74
232   LEONA HUDSON           F50-59         8/0  1:04:54.21   10:22  1:04:25.55
233   SHELLY MAHON           F40-49        26/0  1:04:54.98   10:21  1:04:19.25
234   EILEEN ROBINSON        F40-49        27/0  1:04:55.14   10:21  1:04:19.19
235   LINDSAY PRENTISS       F30-39        57/0  1:04:58.26   10:24  1:04:38.44
236   JARED LONG             M30-39        28/0  1:05:04.42   10:26  1:04:47.94
237   Laura Wojtalik         F30-39        58/0  1:05:06.54   10:23  1:04:31.18
238   VIVEK MATHUR           M40-49        17/0  1:05:07.97   10:28  1:05:00.12
239   ELEXIS MARIASH         F20-29        40/0  1:05:25.23   10:30  1:05:15.37
240   SHANNON LUNSFORD       M50-59        13/0  1:05:39.21   10:30  1:05:12.87
241   NATASHA BULLARD        F20-29        41/0  1:05:56.46   10:33  1:05:33.76
242   MONICA MAINA           F40-49        28/0  1:06:02.33   10:29  1:05:08.62
243   GENEVIEVE DUBUC        F40-49        29/0  1:06:06.35   10:33  1:05:36.03
244   EMILY SCHILLMOLLER     F20-29        42/0  1:06:07.60   10:32  1:05:25.20
245   MAUREEN TERJAK         F40-49        30/0  1:06:14.89   10:34  1:05:40.11
246   Emily Williams         F40-49        31/0  1:06:17.30   10:40  1:06:17.30
247   MAUREEN HARVEY         F40-49        32/0  1:06:22.71   10:34  1:05:38.38
248   AQUILES LA GRAVE       M30-39        29/0  1:06:25.07   10:37  1:05:56.80
249   ERIC MCINTYRE          M20-29        26/0  1:06:25.89   10:40  1:06:19.79
250   MATT ZARLENGO          M30-39        30/0  1:06:32.61   10:36  1:05:54.43
251   STEVEN PACIFICO        M50-59        14/0  1:06:32.85   10:37  1:05:55.15
252   MELANY ROWE            F30-39        59/0  1:06:35.52   10:42  1:06:26.69
253   RICHELLE HICKS         F20-29        43/0  1:06:40.87   10:42  1:06:32.10
254   KAITLIN LUNA           F20-29        44/0  1:06:41.71   10:41  1:06:25.14
255   DELLA NAUGHTON         F20-29        45/0  1:06:41.75   10:41  1:06:25.59
256   CHAD ZIMMER            M30-39        31/0  1:06:42.22   10:40  1:06:18.99
257   TRICIA HOYT            F40-49        33/0  1:06:49.59   10:42  1:06:28.34
258   AMANDA JAKSE           F30-39        60/0  1:07:05.19   10:43  1:06:37.51
259   BRANDON HAAS           M20-29        27/0  1:07:10.81   10:48  1:07:04.44
260   DONNA SMITH            F40-49        34/0  1:07:19.24   10:48  1:07:04.08
261   DOUGLAS PIKE           M20-29        28/0  1:07:24.75   10:42  1:06:29.61
262   LIZ PIKE               F20-29        46/0  1:07:24.96   10:42  1:06:29.87
263   HANNAH POPE            F19 and        4/0  1:07:25.37   10:47  1:07:00.27
264   JENNA REHNBORG         F20-29        47/0  1:07:30.19   10:51  1:07:25.09
265   ADRIAN MURRAY          M30-39        32/0  1:07:36.74   10:46  1:06:51.82
266   DARIKA SIEGEL          F20-29        48/0  1:07:43.22   10:52  1:07:28.80
267   MARY SMITH             F70            1/0  1:07:45.47   10:52  1:07:32.60
268   MARTINA WILBANKS       F50-59         9/0  1:07:57.95   10:52  1:07:28.79
269   BARBARA SCHMIDT        F50-59        10/0  1:07:58.96   10:56  1:07:55.88
270   KATIE LUNDEEN          F30-39        61/0  1:08:00.68   10:51  1:07:24.97
271   KELLY KUK              F30-39        62/0  1:08:15.79   10:53  1:07:39.53
272   Kailey Schiffbauer     F20-29        49/0  1:08:16.10   10:59  1:08:16.10
273   ANNE CABAN             F40-49        35/0  1:08:23.31   10:55  1:07:52.15
274   PAGE SCHREINER         F40-49        36/0  1:08:23.34   10:58  1:08:07.65
275   AMANDA SCOTT           F20-29        50/0  1:08:23.56   10:55  1:07:50.73
276   KAREN HOPPER           F20-29        51/0  1:08:31.24   10:55  1:07:48.35
277   MATT FISCHER           M30-39        33/0  1:08:37.18   10:56  1:07:55.24
278   EMILY CENCULA          F30-39        63/0  1:08:37.29   10:56  1:07:55.34
279   NADINE RAYMOND         F40-49        37/0  1:08:52.73   11:00  1:08:22.42
280   MICHAEL MILLER         M30-39        34/0  1:08:55.73   11:04  1:08:47.16
281   DEBBIE BIREN           F40-49        38/0  1:08:57.43   11:00  1:08:18.11
282   CHERI FREEMAN          F40-49        39/0  1:09:02.78   11:02  1:08:35.08
283   JEANNE ATWELL          F30-39        64/0  1:09:12.96   11:01  1:08:29.56
284   ANGELA LAURIDSEN       F30-39        65/0  1:09:30.77   11:05  1:08:50.15
285   ELISABETH BOOZE        F20-29        52/0  1:09:39.01   11:09  1:09:16.71
286   Tara Ritter            F30-39        66/0     1:09:43   11:13     1:09:43
287   KRISTIN COX            F30-39        67/0  1:09:53.76   11:08  1:09:13.43
288   QUINN COX              M30-39        35/0  1:09:53.95   11:08  1:09:13.32
289   PAUL PRESKEN           M40-49        18/0  1:09:56.23   11:12  1:09:36.74
290   RAY REYES              M20-29        29/0  1:09:58.62   11:14  1:09:50.57
291   CHRISTINE SHIFLETT     F20-29        53/0  1:10:01.35   11:12  1:09:35.42
292   AUDREY DINNEBEIL       F20-29        54/0  1:10:08.13   11:16  1:10:00.47
293   WENDY MCFARLIN         F30-39        68/0  1:10:19.01   11:14  1:09:45.29
294   JAMIE BELL             F30-39        69/0  1:10:20.24   11:15  1:09:54.11
295   KRIS MCCABE            F40-49        40/0  1:10:22.16   11:13  1:09:42.70
296   ROXANNE PRENDES        F30-39        70/0  1:10:23.99   11:19  1:10:20.80
297   GREGORY WILLIAMSON     M30-39        36/0  1:10:50.32   11:21  1:10:29.16
298   ERIN CORKISH           F20-29        55/0  1:11:00.66   11:25  1:10:54.51
299   DANIEL BATT            M40-49        19/0  1:11:01.29   11:19  1:10:21.77
300   JESSICA BONOSORO       F30-39        71/0  1:11:01.65   11:24  1:10:48.82
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   ALLAINA WALLACE        F40-49        41/0  1:11:04.71   11:21  1:10:28.48
302   CHRISTINA J PITT       F40-49        42/0  1:11:20.62   11:22  1:10:40.30
303   RENEE MICIELLI         F30-39        72/0  1:11:20.93   11:22  1:10:40.69
304   STACY GAPPER           F30-39        73/0  1:11:27.94   11:27  1:11:08.84
305   CHRISTINE EHMANN       F40-49        43/0  1:11:33.82   11:26  1:11:05.58
306   DAVID LUTTER           M50-59        15/0  1:11:40.90   11:24  1:10:53.05
307   GREG JOHNSON           M60-69         5/0  1:11:44.15   11:25  1:10:58.10
308   KATE CAMPBELL-HAY      F30-39        74/0  1:11:51.62   11:27  1:11:10.44
309   ANDREA ZELINKO         F30-39        75/0  1:11:59.92   11:29  1:11:20.13
310   LAURA CISSELL          F20-29        56/0  1:12:02.42   11:32  1:11:42.77
311   EMILY SHIMANSKI        F20-29        57/0  1:12:09.08   11:34  1:11:50.15
312   TERRY SWEENEY          M50-59        16/0  1:12:10.28   11:36  1:12:05.61
313   KERRI PRICE            F20-29        58/0  1:12:16.62   11:34  1:11:54.29
314   CALEB HOLT             M30-39        37/0  1:12:25.40   11:35  1:12:00.04
315   RACHELE HOLT           F30-39        76/0  1:12:25.41   11:35  1:12:00.78
316   MICHELE BLANCHARD      F40-49        44/0  1:12:31.73   11:35  1:11:57.28
317   LISA MUNOZ             F40-49        45/0  1:12:56.66   11:39  1:12:25.61
318   DAVID ULMER            M70            1/0  1:13:12.20   11:43  1:12:46.03
319   NICOLE ROGERS          F40-49        46/0  1:13:23.50   11:46  1:13:04.29
320   KAYLA VANDEGRIFT       F30-39        77/0  1:13:38.42   11:50  1:13:32.12
321   DANIELLE WOODSON       F20-29        59/0  1:13:41.24   11:49  1:13:25.74
322   TODD BITTNER           M50-59        17/0  1:13:47.09   11:51  1:13:35.37
323   JOAN BLEACHER          F50-59        11/0  1:13:47.37   11:46  1:13:08.71
324   Emily Eucker           F20-29        60/0  1:13:56.40   11:54  1:13:56.40
325   VARSHA HARDIKAR        F30-39        78/0  1:13:57.72   11:49  1:13:28.16
326   JUNE COHEN             F60-69         4/0  1:13:59.97   11:52  1:13:47.03
327   JENNI GONZALEZ         F30-39        79/0  1:14:14.24   11:49  1:13:28.62
328   Emily Nohr             F20-29        61/0  1:14:27.40   11:59  1:14:27.40
329   Kelly Doyle            F20-29        62/0  1:14:37.51   11:56  1:14:10.86
330   MELORA BENTZ           F30-39        80/0  1:14:47.80   12:01  1:14:38.63
331   ANNE PIGNATIELLO       F40-49        47/0  1:15:18.19   12:03  1:14:53.14
332   MIKE WITKOWSKI         M40-49        20/0  1:15:18.35   12:03  1:14:53.61
333   STEVE JAMIESON         M50-59        18/0  1:15:31.34   12:03  1:14:53.05
334   SUZANNE MOODY          F60-69         5/0  1:15:39.47   12:06  1:15:09.51
335   STEVE LEBLANC          M40-49        21/0  1:16:16.82   12:12     1:15:49
336   LAURA LEBLANC          F40-49        48/0  1:16:16.98   12:12  1:15:49.06
337   SUE KNICKREHM          F40-49        49/0  1:16:28.76   12:10  1:15:34.58
338   DIANE ROCHE            F40-49        50/0  1:16:43.57   12:19  1:16:29.80
339   OLIVIA KIRKPATRICK     F20-29        63/0  1:16:48.18   12:17  1:16:21.02
340   ALLAN SAMUELS          M70            2/0  1:17:59.32   12:32  1:17:50.35
341   PHYL SCHECHTER         F50-59        12/0  1:18:13.22   12:30  1:17:38.08
342   PHYL THOMAS            F60-69         6/0  1:18:24.51   12:37  1:18:21.42
343   LAUREN LINNENBERGER    F30-39        81/0  1:18:38.06   12:34  1:18:05.19
344   BETSY SEGUIN           F30-39        82/0  1:18:38.16   12:34  1:18:05.41
345   MARY JARVIS            F60-69         7/0  1:18:59.95   12:42  1:18:54.62
346   LYNNE FORRESTER        F50-59        13/0  1:19:02.08   12:39  1:18:37.91
347   AMANDSA ANDERSON       F20-29        64/0  1:19:07.89   12:40  1:18:42.27
348   NORENE CANNEDY         F30-39        83/0  1:19:36.98   12:42  1:18:54.47
349   CANDI HEADLEY          F40-49        51/0  1:19:37.42   12:45  1:19:16.10
350   KATHRYN AUGUSTINE      F40-49        52/0  1:19:39.16   12:46  1:19:17.47
351   ANDREW IRVINE          M30-39        38/0  1:20:29.93   12:54  1:20:11.75
352   ABBIE STEIDER          F20-29        65/0  1:20:54.67   12:58  1:20:37.18
353   CHRIS MARR             M20-29        30/0  1:20:55.05   12:59  1:20:37.68
354   KRISTY ALLSHOUSE       F40-49        53/0  1:21:57.46   13:04  1:21:13.37
355   RYAN ALLSHOUSE         M40-49        22/0  1:21:57.47   13:04  1:21:13.67
356   REBECCA GREEN          F40-49        54/0  1:22:10.46   13:10  1:21:47.69
357   ELI WRIGHT             M30-39        39/0  1:22:30.57   13:13  1:22:07.44
358   MARY HOMAN             F50-59        14/0  1:22:33.94   13:14  1:22:12.40
359   COLLEEN VANDEVOORDE    F40-49        55/0  1:22:34.63   13:11  1:21:55.66
360   JACKIE ASHLEY          F50-59        15/0  1:22:48.26   13:18  1:22:39.54
361   NATALIE WINEGAR        F30-39        84/0  1:24:29.15   13:34  1:24:17.98
362   Christine Kochevar     F30-39        85/0  1:25:06.50   13:42  1:25:06.50
363   MANDY HYDOCK           F30-39        86/0  1:26:14.89   13:49  1:25:53.72
364   VICI DEHAAN            F70            2/0  1:28:35.20   14:09  1:27:56.67
365   ANDREA LEWIS           F30-39        87/0  1:29:04.77   14:13  1:28:19.81
366   DARLA UPCHURCH         F30-39        88/0  1:29:04.78   14:13  1:28:19.75
367   ANITA GALLATIN         F40-49        56/0  1:29:40.88   14:21  1:29:12.21
368   HELEN PATTON           F40-49        57/0  1:29:43.10   14:25  1:29:32.83
369   ELLEN GARRETT          F40-49        58/0  1:29:43.15   14:25  1:29:33.48
370   RENA HICKS             F50-59        16/0  1:29:48.37   14:24  1:29:29.47
371   ANGELA LARSEN          F30-39        89/0  1:29:56.58   14:28  1:29:53.44
372   PRAKASH MURTHY         M30-39        40/0  1:30:22.45   14:32  1:30:17.45
373   CAROLINA AHRENDT       F30-39        90/0  1:30:31.15   14:29  1:29:59.98
374   SKYE BRADSHAW          F50-59        17/0  1:32:56.87   14:55  1:32:38.57
375   Karina Magistad        F20-29        66/0  1:34:22.30   15:11  1:34:22.30
376   Sarita Coe             F19 and        5/0  1:34:38.40   15:14  1:34:38.40
377   PATRICE GUNTER         F40-49        59/0  1:34:55.67   15:15  1:34:47.91
378   RENEE HELPPIE          F20-29        67/0  1:35:04.56   15:16  1:34:50.81
379   VANI GINJUPALLI        F30-39        91/0  1:35:20.60   15:19  1:35:12.50
380   ERROL MILLER           M70            3/0  1:38:22.37   15:46  1:37:56.81
381   KATHY MANKER           F50-59        18/0  1:38:25.80   15:43  1:37:39.39
382   JEN PIEKNIK            F30-39        92/0  1:40:20.41   16:03  1:39:43.05
383   KIMBERLY FONTENOT      F40-49        60/0  1:40:20.48   16:03  1:39:43.53
384   LIZ PARKER             F40-49        61/0  1:40:21.65   16:03  1:39:44.76
385   JANE MILLER            F50-59        19/0  1:40:22.02   16:03  1:39:44.81
386   MIKE KNIPPS            M50-59        19/0  1:42:39.16   16:29  1:42:27.93
387   JENNIFER BARRETT       F30-39        93/0  1:42:39.26   16:29  1:42:27.65
388   JOY KNIPPS             F50-59        20/0  1:42:39.30   16:29  1:42:27.92
389   CAROLYN BRADY          F50-59        21/0  2:03:50.40   19:49  2:03:08.23
390   KIMBERLY BULLARD       F50-59        22/0  2:03:50.44   19:51  2:03:17.50
0     Mindy Kittay           F50-59         0/0                                
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